Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fraser Meadows - (520129) - Edinburgh University - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:57.52
1:58.74
1:59.15
1:59.31
1:59.40
2:00.00
2:00.23
2:00.89
2:00.98
2:01.40
2:02.06
2:02.39
2:03.57
2:03.83
2:04.07
2:04.71
2:04.90
2:05.31
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Date

30/06/19
02/07/17
02/07/17
17/07/16
30/06/19
01/07/18
17/07/16
25/05/19
10/03/17
06/04/17
28/05/17
13/03/16
29/05/16
30/05/15
26/06/14
31/05/14
07/05/16
01/02/14
08/02/15
26/07/15
18/07/13
26/07/15
08/08/14
01/06/13
08/02/14
11/04/13

ACINAL4 A

Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Irish Open Swimming Championships
East District Long Course Open Meet
Edinburgh International Meet

East District Open & Grand Prix

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
North District SASA Grand Prix

2016 Best in the West Open Meet

East District Open incorporating Grand Prix

Derventio Excel February Festival
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Irish Age Group Championships

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014

SG National Age Group Championships

Oamtilale Aaa Nabicmeal Meae Alhccacicmabina

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Dublin
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Dublin
Edinburgh
Swansea
Edinburgh
Bristol

Edinburgh
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Club Swam Under Level

Edinburgh Un 1
Edinburgh Un 1
Edinburgh Un 1
Warrender Ba 1

1
Edinburgh Un 1
Warrender Ba 1
Edinburgh Un 1
Edinburgh Un 1
Edinburgh Un 1
Edinburgh Un 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
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2:17.88 404 14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1
2:25.07 347 H 21/05/11 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:57.52 653 C 30/06/19  Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1
1:59.40 623 H 30/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen 1
2:00.89 600 H 25/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1
2:00.00 614 H 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Edinburgh Un 1
1:58.74 633 C 02/07/17  Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1
1:59.15 627 H 02/07/17  Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 1
2:02.06 583 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1
2:01.40 593 H 06/04/17 Irish Open Swimming Championships Dublin Edinburgh Un 1
2:00.98 599 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1
1:59.31 624 F 17/07/16  Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
2:00.23 610 H 17/07/16  Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
2:03.57 562 H 29/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:04.90 544 F 07/05/16 2016 Best in the West Open Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1
2:02.39 578 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:05.90 531 F 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:07.69 509 H 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:03.83 558 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:05.78 533 H 08/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Warrender Ba 1
2:07.97 506 H 08/08/14  Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Warrender Ba 1
2:04.07 555 H 26/06/14  Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
2:04.71 547 H 31/05/14  North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
2:10.33 479 H 06/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1
2:09.71 486 F 08/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Warrender Ba 1
2:05.31 539 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:07.57 511 H 18/07/13 Irish Age Group Championships Dublin Warrender Ba 1
2:08.44 500 H 01/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:09.95 483 H 11/04/13  SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
2:17.88 404 14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1
2:25.07 347 H 21/05/11 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1
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